



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

APPLICATION U/S 528 BNSS No. - 49907 of 2025

Vinay

.....Applicant(s)

Versus

State of U.P. and Another

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Applicant(s) : Lal Vijai Singh
Counsel for Opposite Party(s) : G.A.

Court No. - 76

HON'BLE NAND PRABHA SHUKLA, J.

As prayed, list this case on 28.01.2026 in the daily cause list.

January 20, 2026
Shivani

(Nand Prabha Shukla,J.)